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BURGER/COMBO
12/16

Angus beef, cheddar, pickles, mustard and ketchup

THE MERRYWELL 16/20
Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, cheddar, pickles,

yellow mustard, thousand island and seeded mustard aioli
AUSSIE DELUXE 17/21
Angus beef, smoked bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato,

beetroot, grilled pineapple, cheddar, pickles, smokey BBQ

and seeded mustard aioli

MINI WAGYU SLIDERS 17/21
Wagyu beef, cheddar, ketchup, mustard, thousand island

and caramelised cider onions

TEMPURA FISH BURGER 18/22
Crispy fish fritter, lettuce, pickles and lemon remoulade

GRILLED CHICKEN FILLET BURGER 14/18
Chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, pickles, mayo

and smashed avo

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER 15/19
Crispy fried marinated chicken, apple slaw, tomato,

pickles, mustard and mango habanero sauce

PHILLY STEAK 18/22

Baguette, minute steak, mustard, peppers, mushroom,
caramelised cider onions, three cheese sauce and Swiss cheese

BRAT DOG 14/18
Bratwurst sausage, pickles, onion, sauerkraut, mustard

and ketchup

VEGGIE CLASSIC 16/20

Veggie patty, pickled beetroot, smashed avocado, lettuce,
tomato, cheese, seeded mustard aioli

COMBO INCLUDES A SOFT DRINK AND EITHER SMALL FRIES

OR SMALL ONION RINGS. UPGRADE TO A LARGE COMBO FOR $2

Please note: credit card paymenits incur a service fee . _
of 0.85% artd a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays. ,

EXTRAS™

Add a beef/chicken/veggie patty

BACON OR SMASHED AV0
ADD

Cheese, Beetroot, Caramelised cider onion

DIPPING SAUCES

Thousand Island dressing, Horseradish aioli,
BBQ sauce, Sriracha mayo, Garlic mayo, Chipotle,
Mango habanero sauce, Three cheese sauce

With Merrywell house seasoning

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS  SML 5/LGE 7
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BITES 13

Chipotle mayo

CHILLI CHEESY MAC BITES

Smokey BBQ sauce

JALAPENO POPPERS 13

Mango habanero sauce

SWEET POTATO FRIES

Sriracha mayo sauce

CRUNCHY SALAD

Garden salad, lettuce, tomato, coleslaw
and green goddess dressing

ADD CHICKEN 4

Grilled or fried

SML 4/LGE 6

SHAKES 6

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Salted caramel,
Banana, Blue heaven

COFFEE 4.5

13
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ICE CREAM VANILLA SOFT SERVE 2

Cone or Cup

ADD ANY OF THE FOLLOWING TOPPINGS:
Banana, Blue heaven, Chocolate, Strawberry

\ ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS AVAILABLE 1 EACH

Please ask our friendly team what selection of lollies

are available today to personalise your ice cream
Should you have any special dietary requirements

or allergies please inform your waiter.
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ON TAP SCHOONER

Carlton Draught 10.2
Furphy Ale 10.4
Carlton Dry 10.2
4 Pines Refreshing Ale  11.2
Furphy Crisp Lager 10.4
Somersby Apple Cider 12
Fat Yak Pale Ale 12
CIDER

Somersby Pear
Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime 500ml

BOTTLED BEER

James Squire 150 Lashes
Little Creatures Pale Ale

g

f Corona
Peroni
Heineken
Pure Blonde

o

oy

Cascade Light
Victoria Bitter
Crown Lager

RTD'S

Jim Beam With Cola

Jack Daniels & Cola
Canadian Club & Dry
Smirnoff Double Black
Tanqueray Gin & Tonic
Captain Morgan Rum & Dry

PR

PINT
13.5

13.9
185
14.5
13.9
15.5
15.5

UG
30.6

31.2
30.6
33.6
31.2
36
36

11
1853

11.5
12
12.5
12
12
10.5

10
11.5

Espresso Martini

Kahlua, vanilla vodka and espresso
Passionfruit Mojito (M)

Rum, mint, lime and passion fruit
Strawberry Daquiri (M)

Rum, lemon, strawberries

Life's Peachy (M)

Vodka, lychee liqueur, peach with cranberry
and lemon

Add A Little Spice

Spicy margarita

Gochu Back (M)

Bloody Mary with gochujang paste
Rummageddon

Baron Samedi old fashioned

(M) - Mocktail version available
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ALSO AVAILABLE WITH s déliveroo.
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We can do most of your classics so please ask us!
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SPARKLING GLASS  BOTTLE
Domaine Chandon 15 76 e
WHITE p—
Vasse Felix Semillion Sauvignon Blanc 12.5 56
Petaluma ‘White Label’ Chardonnay 16 75

ROSE

Mirabeau ‘Classic’ Rosé 14 65

RED

St Hallett ‘Blockhead’ Shiraz 17 80
Snake & Herring Cabernet Sauvignon 13 58 ~
DESSERT =

T'Gallant Moscato 15 76

'SPIRITS

Vodka

Scotch 12
Gin 12
Bourbon 12
Tequila

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke No Sugar, Fanta, Raspberry,
Sprite, Lift, Tonic water, Soda water

Juice 5.4

— Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry

Men:ywell practices Résponsfb|‘e Sérvice of Alcohol.

Please-note: credit card payments incur a service fee of

0.85% and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.



